
Direction: Connolly Station‎→Kildare

42 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

126A bus Time Schedule
Connolly Station‎→Kildare Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 9:00 AM

Tuesday 9:00 AM

Wednesday 9:00 AM

Thursday 9:00 AM

Friday 9:00 AM

Saturday 9:05 AM

126A bus Info
Direction: Connolly Station‎→Kildare
Stops: 42
Trip Duration: 111 min
Line Summary:

The 126A bus line (Rathangan - Mayor Street Lower) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Connolly Station‎→Kildare: 9:00 AM(2) Rathangan‎→Mayor Street Lower: 2:16 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 126A bus station near you and find out when is the next 126A bus arriving.

126A bus time schedule & line map

Rathangan - Mayor Street Lower View In Website Mode126A

Connolly Station

George's Quay

Wellington Quay

Heuston Station

Inchicore Library

Tyrconnell Road

Kylemore Luas

Red Cow Hotel

Newlands Cross

Saggart Cross

Holy Family Ns

Castlewarden

St Brigid's Church

Kill

The Gables

Johnstown

Naas Odeon Cinema

Roseville

St Corban's Cemetery

St Corban's Place

Naas

Kildare Co Co

https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/126A/29895706/4744646/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895706&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rathangan%20-%20Mayor%20Street%20Lower
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Rathangan_Mayor_Street_Lower-Ireland-502-1860445-29895706-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rathangan%20-%20Mayor%20Street%20Lower


Direction: Rathangan‎→Mayor Street Lower

42 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

126A bus Time Schedule
Rathangan‎→Mayor Street Lower Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 2:16 PM

Tuesday 2:16 PM

Wednesday 2:16 PM

Thursday 2:16 PM

Friday 2:16 PM

Saturday 2:23 PM

126A bus Info
Direction: Rathangan‎→Mayor Street Lower
Stops: 42

Primrose Garden

Southern Link Park

Newhall Retail Park

Toughers Ind Estate

Willowbrook Home

Lidl Rdc

Great Connell

St Conleth's Church

Riverbank Theatre

Newbridge

Edward Street

Moorefield Road

Green Road

St Brigid's Hospice

Curragh

Orchard Park

Brownstown

Maddenstown Terrace

Japanese Gardens

Kildare

Rathangan

Kildare

Japanese Gardens

Maddenstown Terrace

Brownstown

Orchard Park

Curragh

St Brigid's Hospice

Green Road

https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/126A/29895706/4744646/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895706&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rathangan%20-%20Mayor%20Street%20Lower
https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/126A/29895706/5183237/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895706&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rathangan%20-%20Mayor%20Street%20Lower


Trip Duration: 158 min
Line Summary:Moorefield Crescent

Newbridge Retail

Newbridge

Riverbank Theatre

St Conleth's Church

Great Connell

Lidl Rdc

Willowbrook Home

Toughers Ind Estate

Newhall Retail Park

Southern Link Park

Fire Station

Naas

Naas Poplar Square

St Corban's Place

St Corban's Cemetery

Roseville

Naas Odeon Cinema

Johnstown

The Gables

Kill

St Brigid's Church

Castlewarden

Rathcoole

Saggart Cross

Newlands Cross

Red Cow Hotel

Carriglea Ind Est

Hampton Court

Heuston Station

Bachelors Walk

Chq

Mayor Street Lower

https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/126A/29895706/5183237/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895706&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rathangan%20-%20Mayor%20Street%20Lower


126A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ireland.
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